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Dimensions

Material index a[mm] b[mm] Colour

6250100075BIAS 100 75 White
6250100075BRAS | 100 75 Brown
6250100075SZAS 100 75 Grey

6250125100BIAS | 125 100 White
6250125100BRAS 125 100 Brown

6250125100SZAS | 125 100 Grey
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Material index

6250150125BIAS

6250150125BRAS

6250150125SZAS

6250175150BIAS

6250175150BRAS

6250175150SZAS

6250200150BIAS

6250200150BRAS

6250200150SZAS

6250225175BIAS

6250225175BRAS

6250225175SZAS

6250225200BIAS

6250225200BRAS

6250225200SZAS

6250250200BIAS

6250250200BRAS

6250250200SZAS

6250300250BIAS

6250300250BRAS

6250300250SZAS

6250350300BIAS

6250350300BRAS

6250350300SZAS

6250400350BIAS

6250400350BRAS

6250400350SZAS

6250450400BIAS

6250450400BRAS

6250450400SZAS
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Colour
White
Brown
Grey
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Grey
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